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SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

CASE 580 K 19

YAMAHA AH12W 2,67

YAMAHA JEM 350R 2,67

PASQUALI 980-E 8

RENAULT SUPER-7 17

PASQUALI 956 4,47

RENAULT 551 E 15,49

PASQUALI 906/601 3

PASQUALI 956 4,47

PASQUALI 956 TC TRACT 4,47

PASQUALI 980 EX TC TR 8,99

PASQUALI 945 4

YAMAHA AJ06W 3

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 47,67

VOLVO FH16 4X2 7111 520 SN 54,78

IVECO AS440S48T/P 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

KOMATSU MINICARGADORA RUEDAS 14,06

ASTOA H 3000 D 8,45

PASQUALI 983 8,45

VOLVO FH12 4X2 460 46,2

NEW HOLLAND LS160 13,29

D.A.F. FT XF 105 460 47,92

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

SCANIA R500LA4XZMNA 60,28

LAMBORGHINI 874-90 V DT 20,18

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

SAME CENTAURO 2RM 18

SCANIA R 480 45,21

LIEBHERR A904 LITRONIC 26,65

KAWASAKI KSF250 MOJAV 2,19

LAMBORGHINI 774 80 V DT 20

YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2,6

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 500 3,3

LAMBORGHINI R6 130 DCR 30,45

JOHN DEERE 5415 4WD 21,74

PASQUALI 957 4,23

RENAULT 400 18T 43,84

VALTRA 6400-4 21,36

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA 20,15

DEMAG GRUA ELEVACION AC801 53,44

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

HONDA TRX 400 EX 2,9

HONDA TRX 450 3,05

FERMEC 865 20,15

M.A.N. TG 483 A 47,74

SIN MARCA DXR200 1,7

MASSEY-FERGUSON 245 AC 13,58

CARRARO TIGRONE 4000 SM 18

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 3,23

CARRARO AGRI UP 80 4F 20,44

SCANIA 93 ML4X2 37,52

JOHN DEERE 515 13

FERRARI 40 3W DT 9,46

PASQUALI 945 601 4

J.CB 3 CX 4 WD 19,78

WILLYS 14

PASQUALI 996 7,96

YAMAHA YFZ 450 3,07

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

PASQUALI 956 4

A.U.S.A. M 250 M X4 10,89

DEMAG TC 3200 74,47

HONDA TRX450 3,05

ZETOR 4712 14

CATERPILLAR 428C 20,15

PASQUALI 457 14,4

J.C.B. 4CX 4WS SM 21,37

VOLVO FH12 46,18

LAMBORGHINI 1060 VDT 38,75

PASQUALI 946 4,1

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

PASQUALI 945 601 4

CARON 1232 7,6

O.K. L 35 B 33,62
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LAMBORGHINI SPRINT 67 51,4

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

O.K. MH5 A2/PLA 26,44

EMERRE 370D 6,4

YAMAHA GRIZZLY YFM600FWA 3,69

M.A.N. TGA 18440 42,4

M.A.N. TGA 18440 42,4

M.A.N. TGA 18440 42,4

M.A.N. TGA 18440 42,4

M.A.N. TGA 18440 42,4

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

NEW HOLLAND LS 150 9,94

SCANIA R420LA4X2MNA 45,21

FIAT 666 E DT 18,32

YAMAHA YFM 450 FWAN KODIAK 3

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 42 20,15

O.K. F 1310 30,66

B.J.R. ME T 2000 4,47

RENAULT 300.18 T 40,73

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 TWIN EF 5,64

FERMEC FERMEC 860 20,15

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

MULTITOR D 102 3,59

IVECO AS440S48T#P 47,89

JOHN DEERE 2455 34

YAMAHA YFM 125 1,44

HONDA TRX650FA 3,89

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2,57

LAMBORGHINI 1060 VDT 30,37

WELGER RP 202 CLASSIC 1

SIN MARCA PEGORARO FORT FPM 1200 1

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

MASSEY-FERGUSON 390 4 20,4

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

P.G.S. ROMA 54 AR 11

PASQUALI 957 4,23

RENAULT 420.18 T 43,84

PASQUALI 945 4

SCANIA R164LA4X2NA580 60,28

PIQUERSA 1500S DG 3,6

YAMAHA BEAR TRACKER Y 2,08

FIAT 1180 DT 20,73

A.U.SA DUMPER 3,96

NEW HOLLAND TD90D 4WD 19,9

LANDER 730 DT 8

NEW HOLLAND TL80 18,99

O.K. MH 5A2 PLA 26,4

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 42 20,15

LINDE H30D 15,33

LINDE H30D 15,33

CATERPILLAR 428C 20,15

JOHN DEERE 2650SFA 20

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

NEW HOLLAND F 106.6 29,91

M.A.N. TG 430 A 42,4

HONDA TRX350 2,59

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

PASQUALI 945 4

ZETOR 7011 18,9

AGRIA 9900 S 8,9

LAMBORGHINI 660 F DT 15,13

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX XT 2,51

LANDER 734 DTN 19,9

FERMEC 860 20,15

LEYLAND SUPER TIGER 27,13

CASE 580 C 2X2 19

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

A.U.S.A. D 201 RHS 11,2

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

D.A.F. FT XF 105.510 47,92

YAMAHA YFM 660 FWA GRIZZLY 3,93

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

TORO Z593D 7,34

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 228D 4WD 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 228D 4WD 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 228D 4WD 8,39

BARREIROS DODGE TURBO 300 45,76

P.G.S. ROMA 54-RS 11

A CARRARO DIG 500 T 3,3

B.J.R. MET 3201 8,45

SAME SOLARIS 45 11,16
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PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

LANDER 621 DT 4

A.E.B.I. AM-8 2

BARREIROS 4045 13

MAN TGA 18.480 46,84

PASQUALI 956 4,47

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

AGRIA 9900-E 7,96

AGRIA 9900 E 7,96

A.U.S.A. CH 200 X4 14

PASQUALI 956 4,47

MERCEDES-BENZ 1848LS 45,76

GOLDONI 433 8

SCANIA R450 47,57

SAME FRUTTETO390CLASSIC 20,19

KAWASAKI KVF750 5,6

JOHN DEERE 6230 4WD 21,74

NEW HOLLAND TD4040F 17,66

KUBOTA L5040 14,98

VOLVO FH 12 4X2 420 46,18

IVECO AS440S56T P 47,89

RENAULT 440.18 T  4X2) 43,16

MERLO P 3813 21,37

PASQUALI 996 7,96

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

RENAULT 480 45,7

MERCEDES-BENZ 2044AS 45,76

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MNA 45,21

HERMANOS GARCIA PT 18F 1,01

HERMANOS GARCIA PT 10 1,01

SUZUKI LTZ250 2,18

PASQUALI 900 4

J.C.B. 3CX 4T SM PLUS 21,37

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

KUBOTA M8540DTQ 19,47

J.C.B. 4CX 4WS SM 21,37

J.C.B. 4CX 4WS SM 21,37

RENAULT R 7644 AL 29,09

D.A.F. FT 95XF.380 47,21

PASQUALI 980 EX TC 8,99

DEUTZ D-30 S 9

AGRIFULL 8076 DT 19,48

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

SCANIA R 420 LA4X2MNA 45,21

ANTONIO CARRARO TGF 9400 16,21

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 D 16,21

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

LERDA 800 L EMPACADOR 1

COINME SL DR 30 1

FERRARI FERRARI 70 12,15

WELGER AP 530 1

LAMBORGHINI 660 F PLU 15,13

PASQUALI 956 4,47

D.A.F. FT XF 95 480 47,22

YAMAHA AJ14W 3

PASQUALI 944 4

BOBCAT S 185H EA 13,31

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

RENAULT R 365 T 45

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 4345 20,15

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

AGRIA 8980 E 4,47

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

SAME EXPLORER 80 SP BDT 20,19

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

D.A.F. FT XF 95480 47,22

ANTONIO CARRARO TRX 9400 16,21

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3100 GS 7,12

PASQUALI 956 4,47

MERCEDES-BENZ 1831L 40,08

VALMET 6400 4 21,63

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

POLARIS OUTLAW 3,32

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 3700 7,6

SCANIA 7490 45,21

GAS-GAS WIL HP 450 3,1

SCANIA P124LA4XZNA350 45,21

MERCEDES-BENZ 1850LS 61,02

YAMAHA YFM660R 3,89

SAME DORADO F90 20,19

WELGER AP 530 1,01

BARREIROS 4000 V 13

PASQUALI 956 4,47
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SAME SATURNO 80 20

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

SCANIA P124LA4X2NA360 45,21

EBRO 6070DT 20

ZETOR 5545 17

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

RENAULT 480 18 T 45,7

LANDINI POWERFARM 80 4RM 21,36

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

KAWASAKI ATV KLF220A CUATRICICL 2

VALMET 6300 4 21,63

U.T.B. UNIVERSAL 350 DT 13

FERRARI 95 RSD 11,4

DAEWOO D25S#3 17,88

CASE JX 95 4WD 21,62

AGRIA 8900 DE 4

VALTRA VALTRA 6550-4 21,36

MAN TGX 46,8

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

EBRO A-21 L 4,47

SCANIA R 620 LA4X2MNA 60,28

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 2,59

LANDER 842 DT 11,4

IVECO AS440S46T P 41,89

MAN 19414 FLT 45,82

ARCTIC CAT WILDCAT TRAIL 5,37

VOLVO FH 47,65

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3200 7,44

D.A.F. FA 1300 DNT 31

AGRIA 8980 E 4

PASQUALI 956 4,47

PASQUALI 986 4,1

RENAULT AE 500 T 61,99

SCANIA R124GA4X2NA421 45,21

LAMBORGHINI R5 130 30,29

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1848LS 45,78

D.A.F. FT 95 XF 530 47,21

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

FIAT 55-66F 14

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

SCANIA P 380 LA4X2MNA 42,69

SCANIA P 380 LA4X2MNA 42,69

SCANIA P 380 LA4X2MNA 42,69

KAMAG SPMT 57,95

PASQUALI 956 603 4

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 5500 TRI 12,16

HONDA TRX400FA 2,9

HONDA TRX400EX 2,9

MANITOU MRT 1742 M 20,16

DAF FT XF 105.510 47,92

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

IVECO AS440TP 43,84

IVECO AS440TP 43,94

IVECO AS440TP 43,84

LAMBORGHINI R 235 DT 9,5

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

BENFORD BENFORD 3000 9,2

SIN MARCA PICCINI 1000 15

VOLVO B.M. LM 846 27,56

SIN MARCA PICCINI 1000 1300 6,12

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,6

ANTONIO CARRARO TRX 8400 12,15

MANITOU MT-425 CF 19,77

IVECO AS440TP 47,89

IVECO AS440S45TP 41,89

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 TWIN 5,3

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 13,49

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

SCANIA R450LA4X2MNB 47,58

RENAULT DR 340 T 45,76

HONDA TRX350 2,59

POCLAIN  TY-45 30

CATERPILLAR MOTONIVELADORA 42,24

P.G.S. ROMA 55 11,94

VOLVO F10 40

PASQUALI 900 4

SCANIA 113HA4X2A 43,6

CLARK DPL 15L 15,62
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MAN TGA 18.480 4X2 46,84

KTM 525 HC 3,37

PIQUERSA DUMPER AUTOCARG 8

VALTRA A85-4 21,36

SIN MARCA AMMANN YANMAR Y 11,16

MAN TG 430 A 42,4

MAN TGA 18.430 42,4

SUZUKI LT Z250 2,18

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

DAF FT XF 95.530 47,22

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4 3,32

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 956 4

PEGASO 1234 T 45

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845 LS 47,43

PASQUALI 956 4,47

LANDINI 6530 FDT 20,03

PEGASO 42,4

POLARIS MAGNUM 325 4X4 2,57

FIAT 8066DT 20

DAF FT 95 XF 480 47,21

VOLVO FM 43,16

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845 LS 47,73

MAN 45

UROMAC DTH 2000 10,19

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

SAME LASER 110 29,21

AGRIA 9900-Z 8,98

DAF FT XF 105.460 47,92

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 2,91

PASQUALI 956 4,47

VALTRA 6750-4 21,36

BARREIROS 45

JOHN DEERE 5500 4RM 19,94

A.U.SA CE-11 8,4

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

VOLVO F 12 TC36 46

SCANIA R164LA4X2NA580 60,28

YAMAHA WOLVERINE 450 3

VOLVO VOLVO FH 42 B3 47,62

YAMAHA KODIAK YFM 400 2,85

VOLVO S40 13,31

SCANIA R420 LA4X2MNA 45,21

AGRIA 9900 E 9

MAN 19361 FLT 45,9

EUCAR 2E 1 15

VOLVO FH 47,62

LANDER 730-T 7

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845 LS 47,73

FERGUSON TET 12

SCANIA G 400 LA4X2MNA 47,57

PASQUALI 945 4

RENAULT PREMIUM 450. 18 43,16

PEGASO 1236 T 45

LAMBORGHINI 950 VDT 20,18

CLAAS ROLLANT 46 1

YAMAHA BANSHEE 350 YFZ 4,85

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,6

A H-GOLDONI M-386 4

PASQUALI 989 8

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

FIORI DB25OS 20,87

ALFA A 700 3,37

ANTONIO CARRARO TRX 8400 12,15

AGRIA 9900 E 7,56

MASSEY-FERGUSON 188 E 20

ANTONIO CARRARO TGF 9400 S 16,88

SCANIA R450 47,58

LIEBHERR A 902 LITRONIC 24,69

LIEBHERR A 912 LITRONIC 24,69

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 3363LS 53,66

GOLDONI 53CT 7

MAN TGA 18.480 46,84

PASQUALI 980 EX 8,99

LINDE H30D EVO 13,19

LINDE H35D-02 13,19

SOLE DIESEL T 790 4RM 12,68

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 10

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

RENAULT DR 365 38 TI 45,94

LANDINI BLIZZARD DT65 T 19,79

SAME SATURNO 80 4RM 21
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VOLVO FH 47,62

MAN TG 460 A 47,74

A.U.SA CV-20 9,9

BOMBARDIER RALLY 1,28

J.C.B. 3CX 4T SM PLUS 21,37

P.G.S. ROMA F-130 0,01

UROMAC V-1500 D 3,59

RENAULT MAGNUM 480.18T 46,18

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

FERMEC 860SX 21,37

FORD 5610-DT 20,4

VOLVO FH 47,67

FIAT 35 66 DT 19,08

P.P.M. ATT 400 2 31,39

PASQUALI 980 EX TC 8,99

SUZUKI LT- A700X 5,36

O.K. MH6A4 33,6

INTERNACIONAL 32

POCLAIN 18

POCLAIN 19

VOLVO 4300 20,79

CATERPILLAR 30

CATERPILLAR 930 28

CLARK C500YS60 57

FIAT ALLIS 25

FIAT 6066 30

VHERLUSA-ARAN 74 CV 19,47

CATERPILLAR 936E 28,23

FIAT ALLIS FR160 36,25

O Y K MH 6 A 2 33

HONDA TZAD H 6522 8,89

M.A.N. 19 464F 47,74

BUCHER CITY CAT 14,85

MERLO VIN 20,15

CATERPILLAR 428 B 20,15

AUSA DUMPER 3,6

SIN MARCA POLARIS PT 3

JONH DEERE 30,98

PIQUERSA DUMPER-PALA 8,45

O & K MH6A2/PLA 33,65

BITELLI BB-630 52

TORFERSA TITANIC 3000 19,47

BOBCAT 853 H 16,19

MERLO 2500 XS-HY 20,15

AGRIA DH-20 7

INTERNACIONAL 520 A 29,86

D.A.F. FT95XF 480 47,21

EBRO 684 E 27

HONDA TRX400EX 2,9

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

MAN TG 460 A 47,74

RBS OBEY 4,42

VOLVO FH 47,62

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

AGRIA 9945 S 12,67

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

JIMECA MULTIAGRI 5TN 0,01

CORCEL R580 62,01

M.F. INDUSTRIAL 865 20,15

MAN TGX 46,86

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

AGRIA 9900 N 8,47

DAF FT XF 105.510 47,92

LANDER 730 DT 7

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MNA 45,21

MAN TGA 18.480 46,84

YAMAHA WARRIOR YFM 350 2,68

SAME DELFINO 354 RM 9,51

PASQUALI 946 4,1

SAME CENTAURO 2RM 18

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 E 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2000 E 16,88

GOUPIL G3 1,05

RENAULT MAGNUM 47,65

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA420 45,21

SAME EXPLORER 90 V D 20,19

GOLDONI 433 7,45

LANDER 730 DT 7

PASQUALI M 996 7,96

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 42 20,4

DAF FT XF 105.460 47,92

PASQUALI 956 603 4,47

MAN TGX 18.480 46,84

PASQUALI 956 4,47
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FERRARI COBRAM 50 RS 14,1

PASQUALI 956 4,47

SAME SATURNO 80 SYNC 20

IVECO AS440S45TP 41,89

A H-GOLDONI M-386 4

CASE CVX1155 32,04

VOLVO FH 47,62

VOLVO FH 47,62

SIN MARCA STANDARD MOTOR 1,61

JOHN DEERE 5075GL 4WD 55

PASQUALI 956 4,47

MANITOU MRT 1635MS 21,36

O.K. MH5 A PLA 26,4

LANDINI 8860DT 20,39

KRONE KR 125 7

LANDINI BLIZZARD DT 8 20,4

ALFA MF 86 2,49

LAMBORGHINI 574 70VDT 15,14

VOLVO VH 42 420 SN EF 47,62

PASQUALI 983 8,45

PASQUALI 991 E 4,17

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT400T45WT 47,89

DAF XF 460 FT 47,92

LIEBHERR A 914 LITRON 27,35

RAPID Z H 450 3,14

PASQUALI 956 TC 18

JOHN DEERE 717 17

PASQUALI 980 EX 8,99

PASQUALI 980 EX 8,99

PASQUALI 996 7,96

KAWASAKI LAKOTA SPORT 2,4

A.U.S.A. D 150 RM 3,6

YAMAHA YFM660R 3,93

MAN TGS 18.440 42,4

GOLDONI 433 7,45

PASQUALI 945 4

LANDER 730 DT 7

LAMBORGHINI 950 VDT 20,18

JOHN DEERE 515 13

TRACTOR AGRICOLA 15

BARREIROS 4238 45,76

LANDINI DT65FP 19,77

AGRIA 9900-E 7,96

B.J.R. MET-2000 4,4

PASQUALI 996 E 7,96

KUBOTA M795ODT 21

IVECO AS440T P 47,89

DAF FT XF 105.510 47,92

YAMAHA YFM 700R 4,02

DAF FT XF 95530 47,22

RENAULT 48018T4X2 46,18

MAN TGX 18440 42,4

MAN TGX 18.440 42,4

MAN TGA18.480 4X2BL 47,74

SCANIA P 380 LA4X2MNA 42,69

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 42 20,15

PASQUALI 957 4

MERCEDES BENZ 61,02

RENAULT MAGNUM 500 18T 47,65

KAWASAKI KVF 750 5,6

UROMAC V-1500 D 3,59

IVECO AS440S45T P 41,89

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

B.J.R. F 3800 8,9

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROPLUS 7 20,44

BOBCAT 1560 COMPACTA 7,48

LAMBORGHINI SPRINT 67 20,18

DAF XF 510 FT 47,92

FERRARI TRACTOCARRO 7,96

PASQUALI 945 4

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 2,59

PASQUALI 940 3

PASQUALI 956 4,47

LAMBORGHINI 77480 V D 20,19

O.K. MH5 A2 PLA 2,64

YAMAHA 36 D 2,67

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

PASQUALI ARES 4.48 13,5

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

YAMAHA YFM 450 FWAN KO 3

MAN TGX 18440 42,4

A.E.B.I. AM 41 1

YAMAHA YFM250 X BEAR 2,08

DAF FT XF 95.480 47,22
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YAMAHA YFM 700 R 4,02

ERF EC14.42 ST 4X2 50,37

EBRO 160 0,19

MAN TGX 26480 46,84

SUZUKI QUINGQUAD 700 4,05

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

3CTC 30

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 T 5,3

LAMBORGHINI 554 50 VD 15,13

LANDINI DT85FP 19,77

SIN MARCA UNAPRINSA U 3,17

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA420 45,21

PASQUALI 980 E 8

AGRIA 8845 EDT 12,67

AGRIA 9900 S 8,98

VOLVO FH 47,62

RENAULT PREMIUM 450 18T 43,16

DAF FT XF 47,22

PEGASO 31

VOLVO FH42 500 SN EF 47,62

VOLVO VOLVO FH12 42 D 46,18

PASQUALI 956 4,47

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

P.G.S. ROMA 55 11,94

CARRUXO CCR-1 1

VOLVO YV2RTY0A4FB7133 47,62

PASQUALI 984 8

YAMAHA YFM600R 3,89

JOHN DEERE GATOR 4 X 4 2,68

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

VOLVO FH 47,62

P.P.M. 23 09 31

PASQUALI 956 4,47

RENAULT PREMIUM 450 18T 43,16

POLARIS RANGER RZR 800 5,68

DEUTZ D 4507 A 14

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

LANDINI 6860DT 19,79

YAMAHA BLASTER 200 YF 2,6

LANDINI 886DT 20,39

LANDER 314 3

AGRIA 9900 Z 8,98

VOLVO FH12 420 46,18

EBRO A 30 L 7,9

EBRO 183 27

PASQUALI 957 4,23

VOLVO F10/CT-36 40,14

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 463-E 11

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

M.A.N. 33603 DFT 72,45

PASQUALI 900 4

PASQUALI 900 4

PATRIA AGRIFARM 550 4R 14,16

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3200 7,45

GAS-GAS HP WID 300 2T 3,32

RENAULT PREMIUM 450 18T 43,16

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

SAME SOLARIS 55 4WD 12,33

SAME ARGON 60 V DT 15,13

KUBOTA MT400 DT 17,61

CATERPILLAR 14H 42,24

VOLVO FH 47,62

PASQUALI 980-E 8,99

AGRIA 9900 E 7,96

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRE 7,12

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

LANDER 418 T 4,1

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 2,91

YAMAHA YFM 660 R 3,89

LANDINI DT85FP 19,77

O.K. MH5 PMSA2 20,42

SALAS ENS 2 1

AGRIA 9900 S 8,98
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TORO GROUNDSMASTER 3 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 3 8,39

VOLVO FH 42 B3 460 SN 47,62

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

YAMAHA 4FM 660R 3,93

PASQUALI 956-603 4,47

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

PINGUELY 29,5

A.E.B.I. TERRATRAC TT 11,19

ZETOR 4712 14

SAME MINITAURUS 60 4R 15,4

J.CB 3D-4WD TURBO 19

AGRIA 9900 Z 26

RENAULT DG 320 T 40

RENAULT MAGNUM 520 18T 47,65

O.K. L20 30,66

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 25 2,97

PASQUALI 956 4,47

EBRO 2400 8,99

HONDA TRX650FA 3,89

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

AUTO T-25-A1 10

PASQUALI 900 4

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

SCANIA R 480 45,21

RENAULT MAGNUM 500 18 T 47,65

AVIA 240 8,99

RENAULT 440.18 T 45,7

SAME AURORA 45 4RM 14

RENAULT 42018 T 4X2 43,84

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843 LS 45,76

VALPADANA 4040 SYNCHRO 11

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4 3,32

RENAULT AE 520 T 61,99

DAF FT XF 47,92

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGROEN 3700 7,6

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 3 8,39

HONDA TRX250TM 2,08

VOLVO FH 47,65

LINDE H30 D 12,89

YAMAHA YFM 660 R RAPTO 3,93

SCANIA P124LA4X2NA360 45,21

PIQUERSA 1500S DG 3,6

IVECO AT440T P 43,84

IVECO AT440T P 43,84

M.A.N. TG 483 A 47,74

O.K. MH5.62/PLA 26,44

PASQUALI 956 4,47

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

PASQUALI 996 7,96

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

MERCEDES-BENZ 1846LS 45,76

AGRIA 8900 D 4,47

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 38 19,77

LINDE E 1 7,7

NISSAN CABSTAR E 16,82

IVECO AS440S46T P 41,89

RENAULT DR340 T 45

MAN TGX24540 46,84

SUZUKI LT'Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 956 4,47

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 E 13

IVECO AS440S45T P 41,89

HONDA TRX250EX 2,08

LAMBORGHINI R3 EV0 100 DT 20,3

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 7700 12,16

HYSTER H25FT 18

JOHN DEERE 6120 4WD 21,74

YAMAHA YFM 400 KODIAK 2,92

FIAT 780 E DT 19,48

IVECO AT440S45 T P 41,89

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 5,64

VOLVO FH 47,62

M.A.N. 19 414 FAT 45,82

SAME SOLARIS 12,33

MAN TGA18430 4X2BLS 42,4

LAMBORGHINI 1060 VDT 30,37

SCANIA R144LA4X2NA460 56,92

ALVARADO RTA3 0,01

DAF FT XF 105460 47,92

PEGASO 2080/50 42



10 de 30

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

21/02/2024 20:05:46

MODELO CABALLOS_FISCALES

RENAULT T 460 43,18

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 TWI 5,3

MAN TGX 46,84

DAF XF 460 FT 47,95

HONDA TRX 400 2,9

SAME ATLANTA 19

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 3065 4RM 19,76

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

LANDER 621 T 4

PASQUALI 945 4

A.U.S.A. 200 RMGP 0,76

DAF FT 95 430 WS 45

LAMBORGHINI 950 VDT 20,18

PIQUERSA HF 625 3,6

MERCEDES 313CDI 13,9

IVECO AS440S48T 47,89

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

SCANIA R 500 LA4X2MNA 60,28

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 995 7

SCANIA P124LA4X2NA360 45,21

EBRO M 6950DT 20

SCANIA R580 61,59

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13,58

SCANIA P 420 CA4X2HNA 45,21

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 45,81

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

SUZUKI LT R450 K8 3,13

SAME ARGON 3 80 20,19

KAMAG SPMT 57,95

NEW HOLLAND T4040 4WD 21,62

YAMAHA YFM 350 R 2,67

ZETOR 6245 18

POLARIS PREDATOR 500 2X4 3,32

PASQUALI 980 E 8

IVECO AS440S48TÑP 47,89

DAF FT XF 105 460 47,92

SIN MARCA IBERLIFT HYSTER 14,71

A.U.S.A. CH 200 X4 14

AESAHELI CPCD25 17,18

SIN MARCA THAWITES DUMPER 20,15

CATERPILLAR 428 19,75

LUNA AT 35 27 45

M.Z.IMER MZ 1600 HD 4X4 6,1

SCANIA R580LA4X2MNB 62,01

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

DAF XF 510 FT 47,92

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1848LS 47,73

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 3,01

RENAULT 480 18 T 45,7

LAMBORGHINI 774 80 NBDT 20,18

PASQUALI 956 4,47

KYMCO MAXXER 300 2,3

O.K. MH PLUS B A2PLA 29,97

BOMBARDIER DS 650 3,9

YAMAHA YFM 660 FR 3,93

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 300 RMG 8,45

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3700 GS 7,6

POLARIS RANGER RZR 800 5,68

AGRIA 7100 4

FIAT-ALLIS FR 130 29,85

SCANIA R450LA4X2MNA 47,58

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3200 7,44

SCANIA R 420 LA4X2MNA 45,21

SCANIA R 480 LA4XZMNA 45,21

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

MERCEDES ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

SUZUKI LT'Z400 2,9

SUZUKI LTZ400 2,9

JOHN DEERE 5500N  4RM) 19,94

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 10

J.C.B. 3D 4 19,76

PEGASO 42,4

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89
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IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

VOLVO FH 47,62

SCANIA R124GA4X2NA421 45,21

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

POLARIS SPORTMAN 335 2,61

RENAULT 420 T 45

VOLVO FH 12 420 46,18

YAMAHA YFM 660 R 3,93

IVECO AS440T P 47,89

DAF FT XF 105.460 47,92

KAWASAKI PRAIRIE 650 5,06

HONDA TRX450R 3,12

MERCEDES BENZ 61

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

RENAULT 440.18T 45,7

DAF FT XF 95430 47,22

RENAULT 480 18 T 4X2 46,18

IVECO AS440S56T P 47,89

HYSTER H2.50XM 15,06

RENAULT PREMIUM 460. 18 43,16

ZETOR 7045 18,9

PEGASO-ALLIS-CHALMERS 545 H 31

IVECO LD440E48TP 47,89

FIAT F-130DT 29,8

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

IVECO AS44 41,89

HONDA TRX650FA 3,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S46TP 41,89

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843 LS 45,81

MAN 18460 FLT 47,74

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

PASQUALI 946 4

VOLVO FH16 54,78

VOLVO F12-CT36 46,8

GOLDONI 526 7

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA400 45,21

IVECO AS440S50TP 47,89

CATERPILLAR 432D 20,15

VOLVO F10 40

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 2,91

SCANIA R450LA4X2MNA 47,58

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

PASQUALI RENO 3,25 TC 7,13

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

HONDA TRX680FA 3,98

VOLVO FH 47,65

SUZUKI LT'Z400 2,9

MAN TGA 18.480 46,84

YAMAHA YFM 660 FWA 3,69

IVECO AD440S40T-P 41,89

O & K G.10 A 29

PIQUERSA 17

AUSA DUMPER 3,6

AGRIA 8900 DE 4

KUBOTA B2400D 8,39

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

IVECO AT440T P 37,86

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

RENAULT MAGNUM 500 18T 47,65

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

PASQUALI 957-603 4

LAMBORGHINI 724 DT 20,65

DAF XF 510 FT 47,92

DAF FT XF 105.460 47,92

EBRO 6079 DT 20,4

UROMAC DTH-2500 13,59

DEMAG AC 120 57,97

PASQUALI M 996 7,96
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PASQUALI 945 4

JOHN DEERE 3140 S4 29,91

FORTSCHRITT ZT 303 27,16

VOLVO F 12 TC36 46,8

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480SN 47,62

GROVE RT 60 40,1

LANDINI DT 80 F 20,88

SAME GOLDEN 85 20,19

SAME VIGNERON 60 4 R 15,49

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

A H-GOLDONI M-386 4

YAMAHA YFM 350 FWA BRUIN 15,9

POLARIS PREDATOR 500 3,32

THWAITES DUPER AD 6000 PS 15,11

PASQUALI 956 603 4,47

RENAULT SUPER 7E-4X4 13

LAMBORGHINI 724DT 20,65

PASQUALI 463 E 38

VOLVO F 12 TC 3G 46

SUZUKI LT Z250 2,18

PASQUALI 945 601 4

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

VOLVO VOLVO FH 42 B3 47,62

TAILIFT FD25 18,04

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 990 4

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

FIAT 70 66 DT 18,98

IVECO AS440T P 43,84

SCANIA R450LA4X2MNA 47,58

SCANIA R450LA4X2MNA 47,58

GAS-GAS HP WILD 3002T R 17,6

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

DAF XF 460 FT 47,92

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 10

JOHN DEERE 1020 13

LAMBORGHINI 774 80 N 20,19

SAME DELFINO 35 4RM GL 0,09

J.CB 2CX 20,15

HONDA TRX400EX 2,9

A.U.S.A. 200 RMGP 7,6

IVECO MP400E44HT 47,89

LAMBORGHINI 674-70 N V DT 20,19

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

CASE RETRO CARGADORA 19,95

BOBCAT 753 EA 14,08

POCLAIN 24

ORENSTEIN KOPPE 30

POCLAIN 90 P 29

CATERPILAR 140G 30

HYSTER H2 14

GURIA 520 B 30

POCLAIN LY 802P 27

GURIA 720 19

GURIA 720B 19

O & K L-20 30

LAMBORGHINI 674 30

CASE 580-K 19

J.CB 19

JCB 3CX 70

LIEBHERR 24,34

AUSA SENIOR 150 DH 3,6

HUMSA 1504 26

CATERPILLAR 19

SAME DELFINO 35 ARM 9,51

HUMSA DUMPER 17

HUMSA I.503.N 4

BENFORD 3000 23

MANITOU 1230 24

A.U.SA SENIOR 150DH 3,6

PASQUALI EOS 5.40.0 10,57

SCANIA R164LA4XZNA580 60,28

VOLVO FH42B3440 47,62

KUBOTA F3090-EU 9

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,85

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

DINGO AD6A18-49TF4 20,48
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M.Z.IMER MZ 1600 HD 4X4 7,6

VALTRA 900 4 21,36

LINDE H30 D 12,89

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

TORO Z593D 7,34

TORO WORKMAN 3300D 7,6

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

LAMBORGHINI 1060VDT 38,75

KOMATSU FD35T-4 26,55

CASE JX 95 4WD 21,62

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13

SAME CORSARO 70 4RM 19,01

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

M.A.N. TG480 47,74

SAME EXPLORER 3 100 DT 20,29

YAMAHA YFM 700 R 4,02

KAWASAKI KVF 750 5,6

UROMAC V-1500 D 4,1

TOYOTA 02 6FDF18 15,17

SIN MARCA BITELLI BB-360 AGLOMER 10,05

IVECO AS440S48T P 47,89

PASQUALI 989 8

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,96

LAMBORGHINI 674 90 V DT 62,56

ASTOA H 4500 DT 43

MAST H20DL 4WD 11,3

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROLUX F80 21,12

PASQUALI 958-E 7,17

M.A.N. TG 430 A 42,03

M.A.N. TG 430 A 42,4

MERCEDES-BENZ 2046AS 45,76

BARREIROS 4045 13

PASQUALI 956 4,47

LAMBORGHINI GRAND PRIX 95 TARGET 20,19

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

M.A.N. 19 464 FLT N 47,74

LAMBORGHINI RUNNER 450 11,16

SIN MARCA OXK MH5 PMS A2 20,44

MACBOR CX200 1,71

SUZUKI LTZ400 2,9

EBRO 55 19

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

RENAULT 420.18 T 43,84

VOLVO FH 47,62

ZETOR 9541 PROXIMA PLUS 20,65

A.U.S.A. 250'RHGP 14

LANDINI POWERFARM 100  4R 21,36

PASQUALI 980 E 8

PASQUALI M 997 7,17

CATERPILLAR 438 19,76

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

MAN TG 480 A 47,74

PASQUALI 989 8,99

VOLVO FH 47,62

PASQUALI 980 EX 8,99

PASQUALI 958-E 7,17

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 3,32

LANDER 730 DT 8

SUZUKI Z 400 2,9

SAME LEONE 70 2RM 19

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 4245 4 20,15

JOHN DEERE MILENIO 50C 12,15

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13,58

LIEBHERR GRUA LTM 1935 57,97

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

DAF FT XF 47,92

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

POLARIS PREDATOR 500 2X4 3,32

SCANIA R144LA4X2NA530 56,92

GALLIGNANI 3200 1,01

MASSEY-FERGUSON 65 18

ASTOA H 4500 DT 12,68

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 21

EBRO A 21 L 4,47

PASQUALI 956 603 4,47

M.A.N. TGA 18.440 42,4
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MERCEDES-BENZ 1848LS 61,02

M.A.N. 18462 47,74

HONDA TRX400FA 2,9

LAMBORGHINI R 503 DT 14,61

RENAULT 480.18 T 45,7

PASQUALI 906/601 3

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

YAMAHA YFZ 450S 3,08

M.A.N. TG 483 A 47,74

YAMAHA YFM350FWA BRUIN 2,68

A.U.S.A. CH 150 X4 9,9

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 8,45

MAST H25DA 4WD 14,16

MAST H25DA 4WD 14,16

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

LINDE E 18 1,78

NEW HOLLAND F 106.6 29,92

PASQUALI 989 8

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MEB 45,21

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

LANDER 838 DT 8

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

LANDINI REX DT85F 21,37

VALTRA 6350-4 HITECH 21,36

A.U.S.A. M 50 X4 2,91

VOLVO FH12 46,18

LINDE H25D 12,89

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 41,22

PASQUALI 4RMA-906-80- 3,85

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 4

GALAGRI GRC 330 4

A.U.SA 150 DH 3,6

LINDE E12Z 1,16

FERMEC 526 19,94

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

LAMBORGHINI 784 DTX 20,65

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

KLOECKNER H DEUTZ 20,44

SUZUKI LT-F250 2,18

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,47

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

A.U.SA 200-RMP DUMP 7,15

POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 2,97

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

IVECO AS440S48T P 47,89

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 5455 21,37

JOHN DEERE 515 13

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

LAMBORGHINI R3 EVO 100 DT 20,3

SAME EXPLORER 95TB 20,19

TORO Z597D 7,85

CMAR KRAMER BALDEADORA 12,9

M.A.N. TGS26.360 42,4

CMAR KRAMER BALDEADORA 12,9

CMAR KRAMER BALDEADORA 12,9

AGRIA 9900 S 8

PASQUALI 956 4,47

RENAULT 440.18T 4X2 43,16

LAMBORGHINI R1.50 12,33

DINGO AD6-1846 31,68

HYSTER CE 14,7

PIQUERSA HG625 3,6

P.G.S. F-130 6

EBRO 6080 DT 20,4

MASSEY-FERGUSON 3645 4 RM 16,02

D.A.F. FT 95XF.480 47,21

KAWASAKI KVF 750 5,6

LAMBORGHINI R1 35 11,21

AMAZONE PROFIHOPPER 7,96

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 330 2,57

LAMBORGHINI R 503 DT 14,61

ANTONIO CARRARO CARRARINO 751 E 3,37

SCANIA R144LA4X2NA460 53,92

D.A.F. FT XF 105460 40

AGRIA 2780 4,09

KUBOTA L 2850 D 12

LINDE H16D 12,76

GROVE GRUA TODO TERRENO 61

DEMAG AC 50-1 33,77

DEMAG AC 80 2 45,77

MERCEDES 2044S 45,76

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

IVECO LD440E43TXP 41,89

CASE IH QUANTUM 95C 4WD 21,62

PASQUALI 996 E 7,96
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AGRIA 9900 E 7,9

CARRUXO CC-2 0,01

DAF FTXF105 510 47,92

URSUS C-360 0,19

RENAULT MAGNUM 520.18 T 47,65

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

KUKJE MACHINERY CO.,LTD BRANSON 14,43

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

VOLVO FH 47,62

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

YAMAHA YFM350X WARRIOR 2,68

PASQUALI 945 4

FIAT D15 13,58

PASQUALI 956 4

MERCEDES-BENZ 1846LS 45,76

AGRIA 9900 E 7

A.U.S.A. D 600 APG 18

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

NEW HOLLAND T4040 4WD 21,62

BUCHER CITY CAT 5000 20,9

SCANIA R 560 LA4X2MNA 60,28

YAMAHA YFM 125 A GRIZLY 125 1,44

VOLVO FH12 4X2T 460 46,2

LIEBHERR A 904 LITRONIC 24,35

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

LAMBORGHINI 775 FPLUSVDT 15,13

PASQUALI 945601 4

M.A.N. TG 430 A 42,4

M.A.N. TGX 18 480 46,84

PASQUALI 956/603 4

CASE 580SR-4PT 21,62

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 906/601 3

HYSTER CARRETILLA ELEV 20,39

M.A.N. TGA 18.440 42,4

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

SAME CENTAURO 19

AGRIA 9900 E 8

J.C.B. JS160W 21,16

LAMBORGHINI B3 EVO 100 DT 20,3

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

JOHN DEERE MILENIO 70 V 12,16

D.A.F. FT XF 9R.480 47,22

RENAULT 430,18 T 45,7

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA RUEDAS 21,37

P.H. OMEGA S 25 ELEVACION 30,67

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ 1848LS 45,76

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4X4 3,32

SAME CORSARO 70 4RM 19

MASSEY-FERGUSON 165 EBRO 19

LAMBORGHINI R 235 DT 9,5

DEMAG AC 40-1 31,5

LANDINI GHIBLI DT100 20,15

A.E.B.I. TT50 MANIP T 11,2

PASQUALI 956 4,47

CASE 580 SUPER LE 19,95

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 900 4

A.U.SA DUMPER 3,96

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

LANDER 420 T 3,6

FORD 2000 Y 13

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

JOHN DEERE 6515 4WD 32,6

PASQUALI 956 4,47

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

A.U.S.A. C 150 H X4 11,2

CATERPILLAR EXCAVADORA RUEDAS 30,29

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,6

HONDA TRX350 2,59

O.K. MH CITY A2 PLA 20,44

SIN MARCA COMBILIFT C2500CB 16,98

ZETOR CRYSTAL-16045 33

KAWASAKI PRAIRIE 360 2,74

YAMAHA YFS 200 2,6

YAMAHA YFM 660 GRIZZLY 3,93

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

AGRIA 8845 EDT 12,67

FERRARI 95 RSD 11,4

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 47,62
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O.K. MH5 29,92

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,21

M.A.N. TGX 18 480 46,84

JOHN DEERE GATOR 4 X 4 2,68

SCANIA G440 47,57

SUZUKI Z400 2,9

AGRIA 7000 H 3,26

LAMBORGHINI 574 70VDT 15,14

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 335 2,61

PASQUALI 956 603 4

LANDINI 6860DT 19,79

MASSEY-FERGUSON MG424 20,15

CATERPILLAR 482C 20,15

VOLVO FH12-4X2T 46,2

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 5440 4RM 21,37

POLARIS SCRAMBLERY 4 X 4 2,81

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,47

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

MASSEY-FERGUSON 65 17

IVECO AT440TP 41,89

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

VOLVO FH16 42 550 54,78

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MNA 45,21

MERCEDES-BENZ 2046AS 45,76

IVECO AS440S50T/P 47,89

M.A.N. TGA 46,84

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 2,57

SCANIA 144L4X2 53,92

PASQUALI 457 14,4

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1848LS 45,78

MC CORMICK PPFC 21,36

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

IVECO AS4407 P 41,89

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 47,74

SCANIA R500LA4X2MNB 60,28

SAME CENTAURO 2RM 18

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 4200 8,1

CASE POCLAIN 988P2AL 29,91

CASE POCLAIN 988P2AL 29,91

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

IVECO LD440E46T-P 47,88

DAF FT XF 47,92

J.C.B. 3CX-4T SM 21,37

SCANIA R 480 45,21

HONDA TRX 680 FA/FGA 3,89

YAMAHA BEAR TRACKER YFM 250X 2,08

SCANIA R 560 LA4X2MNA 60,28

IVECO LD440E47T P 19,9

AGRIA 8980 E 4

A.U.S.A. D 250 RHGS 14

A.U.S.A. D 250 RHGS 14

A.U.S.A. D 250 RHGS 14

POLARIS PREDATOR 500 3,32

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

SUZUKI LT250 10,8

ANTONIO CARRARO TGF 9400 16,21

SCANIA R 620 LA4X2MNA 60,28

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

MERCEDES-BENZ 1846LS 45,76

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

SCANIA R164LA4X2NB480 60,28

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 7700 TRI 12,16

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

AGRIA 9900 Z 3,98

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 5400 NOR 12,15

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

MERCEDES-BENZ 1835 LS 45,76

TOYOTA 02 7FDF25 18,53

ZETTELMEYER VOLVO ZL-502B 16,05

VOLVO FH12 4X2 6711 380 SN 46,18

VOLVO VOLVO EC45 14,5

SCANIA R164LA4X2NA480 60,28

PASQUALI 956 4,47

JOHN DEERE 818 18

VOLVO BL71 19,85

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

YAMAHA YFM 700 FWA 4,02

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74
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M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

AMAZONE PROFIHOPPER 7,96

AMAZONE PROFIHOPPER 7,96

YAMAHA YFM 660 FWA GRIZZLY 3,93

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

LAMBORGHINI 4RM 20

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 TWIN 5,3

LAMBORGHINI 774 80 V 40

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 4300 10,57

SIN MARCA DINGO AD 425 29,22

FIAT 100 90 SDT 28

PIQUERSA SENIOR 150 DH 3,6

LANDINI MISTRAL 50 4WD 14,06

AGRIA 9900-S 9

A H-GOLDONI M-386 3,6

NEW HOLLAND LB95B 4PT 21,62

LINDE H25 D 14,21

KAWASAKI BRUTE FORCE 650 5,06

U.T.B. UNIVERSAL 530 DT 14,2

CASE 580 K 4RM 19

JOHN DEERE 1546F 14,96

VOLVO VOLVO BL71 19,85

BARREIROS 4216B 27,71

CASE CASE 590 SUPER LE 20

SCANIA R 620 LA4X2MNA 60,28

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

YAMAHA WOLVWRINE 450 3

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

M.A.N. TG 530 A 47,74

KAWASAKI ATV KLF300 4X4 2,4

SCANIA R164LA4XZNA480 60,28

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 991 E 4,47

YAMAHA YFM 660 3,93

IVECO AT440S43TP 41,89

VALTRA A95 4 21,36

BUCHER CITY LAV 2020 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

AESAHELI CARRETILLA ELEVADORA 17,19

VOLVO VOLVO BL 71 19,85

PASQUALI 983 8,45

CARRARO TIGRONE 4400 8,37

M.A.N. 26464 FVLT 47,74

A.U.S.A. 400 AM 9

PASQUALI 956 4,47

BOBCAT 753 14,09

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 2,57

MINI CARGADORA DE RUEDAS 12,93

SAME EXPLORER 80 SP BDT 32,15

MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR 1843LS 45,83

LANDINI REX90F4WD 21,36

PASQUALI 940 3

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

VALTRA N142 22,83

VALTRA N142 22,83

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 6180 30,23

AGRIA 8838DT 9

IVECO MP440E43TX P 41,89

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

FORD 4630DT 16

CLAAS ROLLANT 340 1,01

HONDA TRX500FA 3,32

AGRIA 9900 S 8,98

BOMBARDIER MAX XT 2,61

IVECO AS440S50TP 47,89

A.U.S.A. 200 RHP 9,9

PASQUALI 980 E 8

AGRIMAC TH-30.25 16,05

KUBOTA F2880 8,39

D.A.F. FT XF 105 510 47,92

PASQUALI 995 7

POLARIS XPRESS 400 L 2,81

AGRIA 9900 X 8,98

HYUNDAI R200'7A MONO 29,98

D.A.F. FT XF 105.510 47,92
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ISEKI ISEKI SXG22H 8,9

CATERPILLAR 120G 28,21

EBRO 160 D 19

MCHALE 991-B 1

A.U.S.A. D 600 APG 18

IVECO AS440850T/P 47,89

D.A.F. FT 95XF.430 47,21

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

BOMBARDIER DS650 3,9

LANDER 730 T 7

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 42 20,15

M.A.N. TGA 18.400 42,4

FERRARI 50 12,15

BENFORD DUMPER 21,67

HITACHI ZX130W 21,16

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3200 7,45

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

YAMAHA YFM 700 R 4,02

LAMBORGHINI 653 DT 15,49

YAMAHA GRYZLI 1,44

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

LANDER 838 DT 8

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 3,01

PASQUALI 946 4,1

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 45,81

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

IVECO AT440S43T P 41,89

LIEBHERR A 904 LITRONIC 27,35

LIEBHERR A 904 L 27,35

PASQUALI 956 4,47

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

IVECO LD440E48T P 47,89

LAMBORGHINI 775 F DT 20,19

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13

MAN TGX 18.480 46,84

PIQUERSA DUMPER 3,6

KOMATSU EXCAVADORA DE 20

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

PIQUERSA DUMPER AUTOC 12,48

VALTRA 8150 4 32,05

A.U.S.A. 200-RMGP 7,6

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

HONDA FOURTRAX 400 EX 2,9

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

DINGO AD-460 30,66

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 2038 AS 57,97

SCANIA R420 LA4X2 MLA 45,22

PASQUALI 956 4,47

KAWASAKI KVF700 5,36

MERCEDES-BENZ 1850LS 61,02

RENAULT 551 4 E 15,49

PASQUALI 956 4,49

LINDE H25 D-03 14,21

LINDE H25 D-03 14,21

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

VOLVO FH12 46,18

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

MULTITOR D 103 PALA 9,2

TOYOTA 027FDF18 15,17

JOHN DEERE GATOR 4 X 4 2,68

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 56 GST 13,6

JOHN DEERE 2520 9,3

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

YAMAHA YFM 350 FWA BRUIN 2,68

SCANIA R440 47,57

PASQUALI ARES 4.48 13,5

D.A.F. FT XF 104 460 47,92

D.A.F. FT XF 105460 47,92

SCANIA R 500 LA4XZMNA 60,28

U.T.B. U-445DT 13,04

HONDA FOURTRAX 400 EX 2,9

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 7700 12,16
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LINDE H 40 D 20,18

POLARIS TRAIL B0SS 325 2,57

MERCEDES-BENZ 1855LS 61,02

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

LANDINI REX DT60F 16,02

LAMBORGHINI 774-80 NBDT 20,18

BCS TR 840 7,91

CARRARO TIGRONE 4800 SM 11,24

KUBOTA F2880 8,39

PASQUALI 956 4,47

A.U.S.A. 250 RHGP 9,9

LAMBORGHINI 660 F PLUS V DT 15,13

VOLVO FH12 4X2 6711 380 SN 46,18

LAMBORGHINI 550 DT 14

EBRO 6090 2 19

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRE COUNTRY 37 7,6

CASE JXU 115 4WD 21,62

PASQUALI 956 4,47

PASQUALI 983 8,45

HONDA TRX 400 EX 2,9

RENAULT AE430 T TI 45,7

A.U.S.A. DUMPER PALA 7,15

AGRIA 9900S 9

RENAULT MAGNUM 520 18T 47,65

LAMBORGHINI 874 9C V GT 62,56

UROMAC DTH 2000 10,19

UROMAC STH 1700 7,86

U.T.B. U-550 17,38

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

KAWASAKI KVF700 5,36

DINGO AD6 2450 31,68

LAMBORGHINI 850 VDT 20,18

PEGASO 1234 T 45

A.U.S.A. 250 RMGP 7,15

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,96

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,96

NEW HOLLAND MH 5.6 29,92

CLARK CMP50SD 21,37

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 78

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

FIAT 540 DT ESPECIAL 0,13

VOLVO FH12  42 D460SN 46,18

YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2,6

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

UROMAC DTH-2500 13,59

NEW HOLLAND FORD TN90F 4WD 19,9

BARREIROS 5055 18

AGRIA 9945-S 13

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

AGRIA 8900 DE 4

RENAULT 440 18 T (4X2) 43,16

LINDE H30D 14,21

LINDE H30D 14,21

HONDA TRX250TM 2,08

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MNA 45,21

LANDER 730 DT 7

SIN MARCA MULTITOR DUMPER 15

AGRIA 9900 S 8,98

VOLVO FH16 4X2 7111 520 SN 54,78

LANDINI TL32DT J 19,77

CLARK CMP25D 17,16

LAMBORGHINI R6110 30,45

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 4300 10,57

MOTRANSA NUFFIELD 4 RM-551 18

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,15

ZETOR 6341 SUPER 19,95

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 2,59

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

D.A.F. TE 47 2 47,22

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

LANDINI POWERFARM 100 4RM 21,36

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

D.A.F. FT 95XF 430 47,21

LAMBORGHINI 874-90 VDT 20,18

SCANIA R 440 LA4X2MNA 47,57

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89
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M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

MASSEY-FERGUSON 3635 F 4RM 16,02

VOLVO FH12 42 46,18

LAMBORGHINI RUNNER 350 DT 11,16

IVECO AD440S42T P 41,89

PASQUALI ERA 940 10,62

MERCEDES-BENZ 1851LS 61,02

VOLVO VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

EBRO 160 19

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

LIEBHERR A 904 LITRONIC 27,35

DAF FT XF 105460 47,92

LINDE H 30 D 13,18

DAF FT XF 105460 47,92

PASQUALI 956 4,47

JOHN DEERE 6920 32,6

LAMBORGHINI 574-60 N V DT 15,13

YAMAHA YFM 350R 2,68

KUBOTA RTV900 7,35

GOUPIL G3 0,15

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

HYSTER H 2 S0XL 14

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF399ES 4 WD 30,23

SAME SILVER 130 39,28

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

A.U.S.A. 120 DH PLUS 3,6

LANDINI TECHNO FARM 804WD 16,02

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

PASQUALI 953 2,73

RENAULT 480 18 T 45,7

YAMAHA YFM 350R 2,68

RENAULT PREMIUM 450 18T 43,16

ASTOA H 3000 D 8,45

J.C.B. 3CXSM4T 20,15

PASQUALI 900 4

LANDER 418 T 4,1

LIEBHERR A 904 LITRONIC 26,76

ASTOA H 3000 8,4

SCANIA R164LA4X2NA580 60,28

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 5,82

SCANIA R 480 LA4X2MNA 45,21

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2,57

KAWASAKI KFX 700 5,36

JOHN DEERE 2200 4WD 18,9

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

JOHN DEERE 515 13

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 3,32

PASQUALI 906/601 3

M.A.N. TG410 45,82

LAMBORGHINI 724DT 20,65

LAMBORGHINI 874 90 V DT 20,18

LAMBORGHINI 950 VDT 20,18

LAMBORGHINI 874 90 V DT 20,18

SIN MARCA UNAPRINSA SR 6T 1

PASQUALI M-996 7,96

M.A.N. TG 410 A 45,82

M.A.N. TG 410 A 45,82

YAMAHA YFM 400 DODIAK 2,91

PASQUALI M 996 7,96

A.U.S.A. 200-RMP 7,6

AGRIA TH-30.21 14,16

HONDA TRX650FA 3,89

KYMCO L1 1,62

ZETOR 6341 SUPER 19,95

J.C.B. 4CXS4WSSM 20,15

PASQUALI 980EX 8,99

MAN TG 460 A 47,74

NEW HOLLAND LB95B 4PT 21,62

PASQUALI 956 4,47

JOHN DEERE MILENIO 20 A 6,47

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

J.C.B. 3CX-4T 21,37

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

IVECO AT440S45T#P 41,89

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA400 45,21

BERTOLINI 320 L 4,98

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

IVECO AS440S56TP 47,89

M.A.N. TG 483 FLT 47,74

PASQUALI 957 4,23

ATLAS 1705M SCHILD 30,27

LANDER 621 T 4
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MASSEY-FERGUSON 3635 F 4RM 16,02

YAMAHA GRIZZLY 3,93

EBRO 160 19

VOLVO FH 47,62

RENAULT 651 4 E 19,5

RENAULT RENAULT 57 E 13

RENAULT 420 18 T 4X2 43,84

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

SAME SOLARIS 55 4WD 12,33

TORO GROUNDSMASTE 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTE 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTE 8,39

MERCEDES-BENZ 1850LS 51,02

PASQUALI 985 4

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

DAF FT XF 105 510 47,92

RENAULT PREMIUN 40,73

ZETOR 5245 46

A.U.S.A. C 250 HX4 13,3

BCS VOLCAN 850 RS EP 16,88

B.J.R. F-672 7

JOHN DEERE 4RM 29,74

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

VOLVO FH 3,45

YAMAHA YFM660 FWA GRIZZLY 3,69

MANITOU MANIPILADOR TELESCOP 20,15

DE NARDI DN 4500 4RM GL 11,94

C O C PREMIER 2 16,68

TAKEUCHI TB 175 W 18,05

RENAULT MAGNUM 500.18T 47,65

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

ARCTIC CAT MPR 500 3,3

KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 3,12

KYMCO MAXXER 300 2,3

PASQUALI 996-E 7,96

PASQUALI 956 4,47

JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 D 7,12

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 7,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

KUBOTA RTV900 7,34

SIN MARCA BITELLI EXT DE ASFALTO 16,69

NEW HOLLAND LS 180 15,58

CATERPILLAR 248 16,83

NEW HOLLAND LS 180 16

SIN MARCA EXTENDERORA DE ASFALTO 16,69

UROMAC DTH 2000 10,19

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTON 100 20,3

FERMEC 860ELITE 21,36

VOLVO FH 42 B3 440 SN 47,62

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13,58

KUBOTA M6950DT 20

LANDER 730 DT 7

A.U.S.A. C 150 H X4 11,2

VOLVO FH 42 B3 440 SN 47,62

BERTOLINI MTC 316 3,09

D.A.F. FT XF 105.510 47,92

IVECO AS440S48T P 47,89

KYMCO MXER 150 1,62

SAME MINITAURO 4 RM 0,13

D.A.F. FT XF 105 510 47,92

MANITOU MT 1235S 3E2 21,36

SUZUKI LT F160 1,66

SUZUKI LT F160 1,66

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 5500 4X4 12,16

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

IVECO AD400T45 47,89

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

SAME SOLARIS 55 4WD 36,8

VOLVO FH42 460 SN EF 47,62

PASQUALI 956 4,47

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 EURO 5 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 EURO 5 16,88

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 UERO 5 16,88

VOLVO FH 42 B3 500 SN 47,62

J.C.B. 3CX 4T 20,15

SUZUKI LT Z250 2,18

TUR C-350 17
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E-TON YUKON 150 1,61

M.A.N. 19463 FLT 47,74

PIQUERSA 2500 AC MT 8,45

VOLVO FH 47,67

PASQUALI 906 3

POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 2,97

SUZUKI LT-F160 1,67

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA420 45,21

PASQUALI 980 EX TC 8,99

ANTONIO CARRARO CARRARINO 640 2,89

M.A.N. TG 480A 47,74

LAMBORGHINI 784-DTX 20,65

JOHN DEERE 6110 4RM 21,66

FERRARI SYCAR 45 RS 11,4

CARMIX CARMIX ONE 8

MITSUBISHI FD20-AC 14,43

COMPAIR HOLMAN COMPAIR-40 10

SIN MARCA BITELLI EXTENDEDORA 16,05

FIAT HITACHI FB 90 2 23,09

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 4200 8,1

VOLVO EW 230B 28,67

CATERPILLAR 14H 42,23

A.E.B.I. AM 41 1

SIN MARCA MCHALE 991B 1

JOHN DEERE 580 1

J.F. AV 4000 1

PASQUALI M 996 7,96

A.U.S.A. 120 RMB PLUS 6,2

AGRIA 9900 S 26,5

PASQUALI 945 4

LAMBORGHINI 1874 28,73

IVECO MP400E37WT 49,9

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 200 RMP 7,15

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

URSUS 4514 19,77

RENAULT PREMIUM 450 18T 43,16

LANDER 691 DT 4

M.F. 860 20,15

MAN TG 410A 45,82

BCS 840 7,91

PASQUALI 945 4

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 3280DZWD 8,39

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 3280DZWD 19,1

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 2,51

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA RUEDAS 20,15

VOLVO FH 47,62

VOLVO FH 47,62

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 5500 JON 14,16

DAF FT XF 105.510 47,92

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 980 E 8

MITSUBISHI MT2000 8,41

SAME EXPLORER 70 SPECIAL 20

JOHN DEERE 614 14

CASE INTERNACIONAL 4240ALP 21,33

YAMAHA WARRIOR YFM 350 2,68

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

SOLE DIESEL T 970 12

AKERMAN H 7 MC 28

PASQUALI 989 8

GAS-GAS WILD HP 450 3,1

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

TOYOTA 52-8FDF25 18,53

AGRIA DH 15 H 3,59

EUROVOIRIE CITY LAV 2020 16,21

HONDA TRX400EX 2,9

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

FIAT 80 66 DT 20

BARFORD SXR 3500 HYDRA 12,04

J.C.B. 3CXSM-4T 20,15

VOLVO VOLVO EW 200 28,67

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

PASQUALI 956 4,47

LANDINI VISION 1004 WD 20,15

LANDER 730-DT 7

SCANIA R 580 LA4XZMNE 60,28

MERCEDES-BENZ WDB934033 45,76

LAMBORGHINI 674-70 NV DT 20,19

D.A.F. FT XF 105 460 47,92

SUZUKI LT Z250 2,18

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 45,81

MERCEDES-BENZ 1854LS 61,02

JOHN DEERE 2450SDT 48,5

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89
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YAMAHA YFM 350 R 2,67

YAMAHA YFM 350 R 2,68

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRECAR 3700 7,6

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13

NEW HOLLAND MH 5.6 29,92

NEW HOLLAND MH PLUS 29,92

ZETOR 8145 22

LAMBORGHINI GRAND`PRIX 95 TARGET 20,19

BARREIROS 7070 18

PASQUALI 945 4

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

A.U.S.A. D 250 RHGS 14

PASQUALI 995 7,96

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAD 21,37

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 3

CATERPILLAR MOTONIVELADORA 34

POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER ES 2,97

LAMBORGHINI 674-70 N V DT 20,19

LANDER 630-T 7

M.A.N. 19 463 FLT 47,74

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

PASQUALI 900 4

VOLVO FH12.420 46,18

J.C.B. 3CX 4T 20,15

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,21

DAF FT XF 105 480 47,92

RENAULT PREMIUM 46018T 43,16

MASSEY-FERGUSON 6255 4RM 20,15

D.A.F. FT XF 105 460 47,92

SCANIA R124 45,21

VOLVO FM12 42 D420 SB 46,18

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1851LS 47,74

SCANIA R440 47,57

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

FERRARI SICAR 60 RS 12,16

YAMAHA YFM 700 R 4,02

SIN MARCA MULTITOR D 102 3,59

BARREIROS 5500 19

AGRIA 9945 S 13

CASE CS 86 A 21,36

IVECO AS440S50TÑP 47,89

CHAMPION 710 A 30

AVIA AZ 15 8,99

A.U.S.A. 350 AHG 14

MAN TGX 46,84

PASQUALI 956 603 4,47

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

LANDINI DISCOVERY 85 16,05

LAMBORGHINI 784-DT 20,65

IVECO AT440S43T P 41,89

PASQUALI 980 EX TC TRACTOCARRO 8,99

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

PASQUALI 956 4,47

URSUS C-385-A 75

MASSEY-FERGUSON 154-4F 13,57

VOLVO VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

KUBOTA M8540DTQ 19,47

M.A.N. TGX 18 540 46,84

JOHN DEERE 6200 19,87

PASQUALI 958 603 7

F.A.I. 266 D 19,76

AGRIA 9900 S 9

PASQUALI 956 4

LAMBORGHINI R1 55 4WD 12,33

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 8,39

VOLVO FH42 460 SN EF 47,62

AGRIA 9900-E 7,9

ZETOR 7245 18

JOHN DEERE 5615 F 4WD 21,74

LANDER 621 T 4

KOMATSU WB93R-5 21,62

A.U.S.A. 200 RMP 7,6

PASQUALI 956 4,47

VOLVO FH42 460 SN EF 47,62

M.A.N. TGA 18.440 42,4

CATERPILLAR MINICARGADORA 16,83

SAME SOLARIS 31,48

PASQUALI 940 3

JOHN DEERE 5820 4WD 21,74

BUCHER CITY CAT 16,88

BARREIROS 7000 0,18

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 7,6
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URBAPLUS TR1 1,05

A.U.S.A. 175ÑRMS X4 PLUS 3,96

YAMAHA YFM660FR 3,93

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

PIVA MCDK-70XE 1,99

SCANIA R164GAGX2NA580 60,28

KUBOTA F2880EC 8,4

KUBOTA F2880 8,4

KUBOTA F2880 8,4

PASQUALI 945 4

ZETOR 5245 14

PASQUALI 956 4,47

M.Z.IMER MZ 2000 HD 7,6

M.Z.IMER MZ-1500-HD 3,59

A.U.S.A. DUMPER PALA 7,15

A.E.B.I. AM42 L 3,37

Z.T.S. 16245 32,75

DEMAG AC120 57,97

YAMAHA BANSHEE 350 YF 4,85

SAME SATURNO 80 SYNCH 20,65

PASQUALI 996 E 7

ZETOR 5545 70

AGRIA 7100 4

LANDINI PXKL/B* 21,36

J.C.B. 4CX-4WS SM 21,37

LANDINI DT85FP 19,77

BCS FERRARI 530 3,07

PASQUALI 956 TC 4,47

HITACHI LX290E-2 40,73

PASQUALI 995 7

PASQUALI 900 4

J.C.B. 3CX-SUPER 19,73

A.U.S.A. DIMPER 8,45

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,21

BOMBARDIER RALLY 1,28

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,21

PASQUALI 980-E 8,99

AGRIA 9900 S 9

A.U.SA 200-RM DUMPE 3,96

FIORI DB150 13,58

A.U.SA 150-DG DUMPE 3,6

PASQUALI 980 EX 8,99

A.U.SA 200-RMP DUMP 7,15

VOLVO BM A25C 32,45

VOLVO BM A25C 32,45

MOTRANSA NUFFIELD 4 R 19

POLARIS TRAIL-BOSS 2,59

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

SAME LASER 100 4 RM 25,81

BOBCAT BOBCAT S 160 13,33

BOBCAT BOBCAT S 160 13,33

LIEBHERR A 900 C LITRONIC 27,4

PASQUALI 956 4,47

U.T.B. U-651M 22

M.Z.IMER MZ 2000 HD 4X4 AUTOCAR 7,6

SAME EXPLORER 70 VDT 20,2

EUROVOIRE CITY LAV 16,21

SUZUKI LT F160 1,67

SIN MARCA MACMOTER FS45 13,29

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

CLARK CDP25 16,98

MERLO ROTO 30.16 K 20,2

MOTRANSA NUFFIELD 4RM 10-60 STAN 19

A.U.S.A. 250 RHGP 14

FORCAR F 100 E3 29

FENDT TS 60 20

PASQUALI 900 4

UROMAC DUMPER 13,01

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

ZETOR 5245 14

KUBOTA B2400D 8,4

RENAULT PREMIUM 460.18T 43,16

ZETOR 10641 FORTERRA 20,65

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 0,36

PASQUALI 946 4,1

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

SAME FRUTTETO 30 90 CL 20,19

ASTOA H 3000 8

SCANIA R440LA4X2MNA 47,57

SCANIA R 420 LA4X2MNA 45,21
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AGRIA 9900-S 9

KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 3,12

HONDA TRX450 3,05

SAME EXPLORER 90V DT 20,19

POLARIS RANGER RZR 800 5,68

VOLVO FH 47,65

ANTONIO CARRARO TC 8400 F 12,15

FIORI DB150 13,58

SUZUKI KIMGQUAD 700 4,05

CARRARO 98 4 23,5

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 3,01

KOMATSU MINICARGADORA RUEDAS 14,06

BARREIROS 7070 18

MERCEDES 1846 LS 45,76

PASQUALI 956 4,47

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

FERRARI 72 S AEL 3,37

LANDINI ATLAS DT70 20,15

O.K. MH5 5 A2 PLA 26,44

LAMBORGHINI R.4 110 20,18

KAWASAKI PRAIRE 650 5,06

D.A.F. FT XF 105 510 47,92

SCANIA R 420 LAX2MNA 45,21

AGRIA 9900 S 8,98

PASQUALI 956 4,47

B.J.R. ME T 2000 2

FIAT 566 E DT 14,61

YAMAHA YFS 200 2,6

LAMBORGHINI 1060VDT 38,75

K.T.M. 525 HC 3,37

RENAULT AE-520 T 61,99

PASQUALI 906 3

DOOSAN D25 S5 18,04

MERCEDES-BENZ 1846LS 45,76

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA RUEDAS 21,37

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

BUCHER CITY LAV 2020 16,88

SAME TAURUS 60 4RM V 15

GAS-GAS HPWILD 300 2 T 3,27

B.J.R. MET 2000 4,47

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 3,12

LAMBORGHINI R4 105 39,28

LANDER 736 DT 8

PASQUALI 957 4,23

KOMATSU MINICARGADORA RUEDAS 14,06

VALMET 8100S 4 32

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

D.A.F. FT XF 105 410 47,92

D.A.F. FT XF 105510 47,92

LANDINI TECHNOFARM 80 4WD 21,36

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

LAMBORGHINI 115 V DT 30,02

JOHN DEERE 8330 38,57

HONDA TRX 650 FA 3,89

DAEWOO D25S-3 17,87

KRAMER ALLRAD 480 17,34

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

HONDA TRX300 16,48

PASQUALI 956 4,47

POLARIS SPORT MAN 335 2,61

BOMBARDIER DS 650 X 3,9

PASQUALI 956 603 4

KOMATSU WB97R5 21,62

AVIA AZ-9 7,16

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 4

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRO 7,44

LAMBORGHINI 1060 VDT 38,75

O.K. MH5 A 2PLA 26,44

MASSEY-FERGUSON 375 4 19,76

P.G.S. ROMA 3013 8

J.CB 3CXSM4T 20,15

LIEBHERR A 900 C LITRONIC 26,65

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

VOLVO F-12 FL 45,84

M.A.N. 33463 DFT 47,74

LIEBHERR A904 LITRONIC 27,35

J.C.B. 3CX'4T SM PLUS 21,37

GONZALEZ G 1 24,8

EBRO SUPER 55 19

M.A.N. TGA 18430 42,4

P.G.S. ROMA 30 13 7,96

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74
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M.A.N. 19464FLT N 47,74

M.A.N. 16,464 FLT/N 47,74

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF424 20,15

CASE 860-T ZANJADORA 19,95

CATERPILLAR 438C 20,15

M.A.N. 19.414 FALT 45,82

PASQUALI 956 4,47

BCS FERRARI 530 D 2,68

A.U.S.A. 1000-RMX 9

A.U.S.A. SENIOR 150DH 3,6

D.A.F. FTXF95480 47,22

U.T.B. U 550 17

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTON 30,45

HYSTER CARRETILLA ELEVADORA 15,59

IVECO AT440S43TXP 41,89

PASQUALI 457 14,46

SIN MARCA MINICARGADO 14,1

DIECI DIECI L-3500 19,15

CATERPILLAR 438C 20,15

VOLVO FH 42 B3 480 SN 47,62

M.A.N. 19.414 FALT 45,82

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 SN 46,18

KUBOTA B2410HD 8,4

KUBOTA B2410HD 8,4

MASSEY-FERGUSON 390 4 20,4

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 4010D 14,98

TORO GROUNDSMASTER 7200 8,39

DOOSAN D30 S-5 43,7

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 750 4,15

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

PASQUALI 956 4,47

AGRIA 9900 N 8

CATERPILLAR PALA CARGADORA 30,29

NEW HOLLAND MH PLUS 29,92

CATERPILLAR M318 32,05

DAF FTXF105460 47,92

CANICAS T230HF 0,01

ASTOA H 3000 DT 8,45

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

LANDINI REX DT 60 F 16,02

YAMAHA YFM350R 2,68

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

HYUNDAI HL 757-7 29,98

MACMOTER FS45 13,29

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 7700 12,16

GOLDONI 526T 7

LANDINI MISTRAL 50 4WD 14,06

MC CORMICK C 100 MAX 4RM 21,36

IVECO AS440S50TP 47,89

POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 3,32

HYSTER H200XM 15,59

M.A.N. TG 533 A 47,74

PASQUALI RENO 3.25 TC 7,13

VOLVO FH12-4X2T 420 46,18

GOLDONI 440 8,47

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 TWIN 5,3

HYSTER H5.00XL 21,67

FERRARI SYCAR 40 RS 10,57

PIQUERSA 1500AC T4 3,6

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 45,81

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROPLUS 80 21,12

RENAULT 470 T-TI 45,7

ANTONIO CARRARO DI-G TIGRONE 400 11,3

IVECO AS440S50T 47,89

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

HOFMANN H26 1 12,89

MASSEY-FERGUSON 135 EBRO 13

A.U.S.A. DUMPER PALA 7,15

GALLIGNANI 3200 1,01

KOMATSU SK1020 5 18,04

VOLVO VOLVO FH 47,67

KAWASAKI KSV700 5,36

PASQUALI 956 4

SAME MINITAURUS 60 4RM V 15

HONDA TRX400 2,9

D.A.F. FT XF 95.430 47,22

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

RENAULT PREMIUM 450.18T 43,16

CATERPILLAR RETROPALA DE RUEDAS 21,37

KAWASAKI KVF750 5,6
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YAMAHA YFM 660 FWA GRIZZLY 3,93

YAMAHA YFM350R 2,68

KOMATSU PC35MR#2 10,55

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA420 45,21

PASQUALI 997 E 7

J.C.B. 530110 19,77

MASSEY-FERGUSON 147 EBRO 13

YAMAHA YFA1 BREEZE 1,44

ZETOR 5245 14

D.A.F. FT XF 105460 47,92

SUZUKI LT F160 1,66

CASE CS 94 A 21,36

HITACHI LX290E-2 40,73

A.U.S.A. 150 DG 3,6

PEGASO 1236T 45

JOHN DEERE MILENIO 70 C 16,88

PASQUALI 956 4,47

CASE 988P2AL 29,92

YAMAHA YFM 660 FWA GRIZZLY 3,93

LAMBORGHINI 990P PLUS V DT 20,19

SIN MARCA BITELLI BB632 16,05

FIAT-ALLIS FG-65A 19

SCANIA R124LA4X2NA421 45,21

RENAULT 385 18T 43,84

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

AGRIA 9900 S 8,9

NEW HOLLAND MH 56 29,92

SIN MARCA CONOR 9700C 1

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 2,59

SUZUKI LT F250 2,17

LANDER 621 T 4

TAILIFT FD25 17,18

LANDINI GHIBLI DT 100 20,15

FIAT 55 56 DTLM 14

NEW HOLLAND W130BZ 32,63

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

A H-GOLDONI M-519 4

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

M.Z.IMER MZ 1600 HD 7,6

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 2,93

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

ZETOR 7245 18

PASQUALI 945 4

PASQUALI 956 4,47

GAS-GAS HP WILD 300 2T RV 3,32

UROMAC DTR 2000 9,91

MERCEDES-BENZ 1524 42 30,14

MANITOU M 26 2 20,15

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

A.U.SA 150-DH DUMPE 3,6

A.U.SA 150-DH 2,6

M.F. 516 14,1

NEW HOLLAND FIAT L 75 19,9

NEW HOLLAND FIAT L75D 19,9

A.U.SA 150 DG 3,6

A.U.SA 200 RM 7,15

JOHN DEERE 6620 4WD 32,6

SAME FALCON 4RM 14,26

PASQUALI 946 4,1

RENAULT 75 14 RS 20,65

PASQUALI 900 4

PASQUALI 945 4

SAMSUNG SE170W3 29,92

PASQUALI 958-E 7,17

YAMAHA YFM 450 3

YAMAHA YFM 450 3

A CARRARO DIG TRIGONE 4000SM 8

NEW HOLLAND T4050 4WD 21,62

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

PASQUALI 989 8,99

M.A.N. 18483FLS 47,74

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. 18.463 FLT 47,74

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

IVECO AD440S42TP 41,89

MAN TGX 46,84

DAF FT XF 95 480 47,22

PASQUALI 956 603 13

PASQUALI 956 4,47

SCANIA R500 60,28

CARON 1232 7,6

NISSAN CARRETILLA ELEVADORA 17,49

DAF FT XF 105 460 47,92

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01
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SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

SCANIA R440 47,57

CASE IH QUANTUM 85F 4WD 17,66

VOLVO FH 47,62

VOLVO FH 47,62

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

VOLVO FH 47,62

VOLVO FH 47,62

RENAULT MAGNUM 500 18T 47

DAF FT XF 47,92

SIN MARCA OK FAUN 106 A 20,43

RENAULT MAGNUM 520 18T 47,65

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

EBRO 155 E 19

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 4245 4 20,15

IVECO AS440S48T P 47,89

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

TAKEUCHI TAKEUCHI TB 145 14,06

THWAITES DUMPER 14,06

VALTRA 5350-6 H1TZCH 21,36

ARGO AVENGER 8X8 5,31

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

AGRIFULL-TOSELLI JOLLY 345 DT 12,39

M.A.N. TGA 18.430 42,4

M.A.N. TGA 18.430 42,4

A.U.S.A. CH 130X4 84

LANDER 730 DT 7

LIEBHERR A 900 C LITRONIC 26,65

GROVE GOLES RT63S 47,17

CASE POCLAIN 988P2AL PLUS 29,92

KUBOTA RTV900 7,34

VALTRA 8350 32,05

CASE 2120 VA 15,14

PASQUALI 980E 8,99

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 500 3,3

SCANIA R 440 LA4XZMNA 47,57

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 700 4,05

YAMAHA YFM660R 5,4

SAME MINITAURUS 60 4RM V 15,4

MAST H20DL 4WD 11,24

PASQUALI 956 4,47

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 3,32

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

FIAT 566 EDT 14,61

MERCEDES-BENZ 1846LS 45,76

EBRO 160 D 19

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

AGRIA 9900 S 8,9

LANDER 621 T 0,04

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2,97

SCANIA R 470 LA4X2MNA 45,21

SUZUKI KINGQUAD 450 3,14

SAME DELFINO-35 4RMGL 0,09

HAKO CITYMASTER 1200 14,1

HAKO CITYMASTER 1200 14,1

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

KOMATSU EXCAVADORA RUEDAS 29,98

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WY 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

IVECO MP400E44WT 47,89

HONDA TRX 450 3,05

SUZUKI LT Z400 2,9

HYSTER CARR.ELEVADORA 15,8

STILL R 60-20C 2,9

AGRIA DH 15 3,59

PASQUALI 956 4,47

BOMBARDIER DS-DS BAJA 3,9

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 10

ANTONIO CARRARO TIGRONE 4200 8,1

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 4345 4WD 20,15

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

LANDINI ATLANTIS DT90 20,15

MANITOU MT 1233 S SERIE 2 20,88

YAMAHA BNSHEE 350 YFZ 4,85

PASQUALI RENO 3.25 TC 7,13

WACKER NEUSON 1601 16

IVECO AS440T P 41,89

JOHN DEERE 2035 18,93

SAME SATURNO S 80 20,65

SIN MARCA DINGO AD 8468 33,47
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AGRIA 7000 A 2,72

PASQUALI 980 EX 33

PASQUALI 945 4

MASSEY-FERGUSON 157 EBRO 18

MERCEDES-BENZ 1853 LS 61,02

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,21

CATERPILLAR 14H 42,24

FIORI DB 150 13,58

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

KYMCO KXR 250 2,19

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 1

URSUS C 360 19

PIQUERSA DUMPER AUTOCARGABLE 7,61

MASSEY-FERGUSON 65 17

POLARIS PT 4500A 3,32

JOHN DEERE 818 18

M.A.N. 19403 FLT 45,82

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

CLARK CDP 25 18,5

M.A.N. 18.463 FLT 47,74

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

M.A.N. TG 460 A 47,74

M.A.N. 19.463 FLT 47,74

LAMBORGHINI CRONO 15,44

LAMBORGHINI 582 DT 14,61

EBRO SUPER 19

PASQUALI 4RMA 945 4

LANDER 418 T 4

O.K. L45 41,16

M.A.N. TG 410 A 45,82

M.A.N. TG 410 A 45,82

M.A.N. 1936 45,82

M.A.N. 19.463 FLT 47,74

PASQUALI 956 4,47

JOHN DEERE 6230 4WD 21,74

PASQUALI 940 3

LIEBHERR LTM 1045 57,97

GOLDONI UNIVERSAL 224 0,07

LINDE H 30 D 13,18

PASQUALI 956 4,47

BUCHER CITY CAT 2020 16,88

PASQUALI 958 E 7,17

MAN 18.463 FLT 47,74

MAN 18.463 FLT 47,74

SCANIA R 560 LA4X2MNB 60,28

IVECO M1VVJO 47,89

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

LANDINI TECHNOFARM 80 4WD 21,36

SCANIA G 440 LA4X2MNA 47,57

EBRO A 30 L 7

LAMBORGHINI R 503 DT 14,61

LANDINI 6530FDT 20,03

MAN TGX 46,84

SIN MARCA S20 7,83

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 374 4AQ 19,77

PASQUALI 945 4

ZETOR 7045 18,9

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

PASQUALI 956-603 4

YAMAHA BRUIN 350 2,68

DAF FT XF 47,92

A.U.S.A. DUMPER 3,6

LANDINI 4655 VRM 10,54

COMBILIFT C3000CB 16,89

COMBILIFT C3000CB 16,89

YAMAHA YFM 350 2,68

M.A.N. TGX 18.480 46,84

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 45,81

PONSSE BUFFALO 6X6 31,39

CASE JX 80 4WD 17,66

MAN TG 483 A 47,74

SAME CENTAURO 4 RM 18

SUZUKI LTZ 400 2,9

PASQUALI 980 E 8,99

KUBOTA F2880 8,39

SCANIA R 560 LA4X2MNA 60,28

SIN MARCA 3635GE 4RM 16,02

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22

MAN 18463 FLT 47,74

MAN TG 483 A 47,74

RENAULT 340 18D 40,72

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 47,22
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AGRIA 6.900D 5

ZETOR 4911 0,14

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 5465 4RM 32,05

KUBOTA F2880 8,39

KUBOTA F2880 8,39

VOLVO FM 42 B3 440 SN 47,62

ANTOLI 1500L 14,08

M.A.N. TG 480 A 47,74

C O C MESSERSI PREMIER 1A 11

AGRIA 8900-D 4,47

YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2,6

D.A.F. FT 95XF 480 47,21

D.A.F. FT XF 105.460 47,92

PASQUALI 956-603 4

A.U.S.A. D 600 APG X 4 18

LAMBORGHINI 956 DT 28,73

LANDER 736 DT 8

AGRIA 9900 S 9

MERCEDES-BENZ 1828L 31,39

FERRARI TRACTOCARRO 3,37

SAME DELPINO 35 9

GOLDONI UNIVERSAL 230 8

FIAT 55-56 DTLM 14

CASE 695 SUPER M 23,08

NEW HOLLAND MH PLUS 32,43

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 10

KYMCO MXU 300 2,3

SCANIA P124LA4X2NA420 45,21

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

MANITOU MRT 1542MS 21,36

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

IVECO AT440S45T-P 41,89

EBRO A 30 L 7,96

O.K. L 20 B 30,6

MASSEY-FERGUSON 390 4 20,4

ZETOR 7245 18

PASQUALI 990 4

TORO ZMASTER G3 5,49

A CARRARO DIG TIGRONE 7000 14

IVECO AS440S46T P 41,89

LAMBORGHINI 956 DT 28,73

GOUPIL G3 1,05

IVECO AT440S45T P 41,89

M.A.N. TGX 18480 46,84

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

GOUPIL G3 1,05

J.C.B. 4CX 4WS SM 74,2

MASSEY-FERGUSON 157 EBRO 18

SUZUKI LT-Z400 2,9

LANDER 730 DT 7

NEUSON DUMPER 2001 9,32

IVECO AS440TP 41,89

LANDINI MISTRAL 55 4WD 13,29

AGRIA TH-30.25 17,35

PASQUALI 946 4

IVECO AS440S50T P 47,89

VOLVO FH12 42 D460 46,18

PASQUALI 956 4,47

M.A.N. TG 483 A 47,74

MASSEY-FERGUSON 390 4 20,4

NEW HOLLAND F1066 29,91

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84

SIN MARCA DESCONOCIDO 0,01

SCANIA R440 47,57

M.A.N. TGA 18.480 46,84


